
Service 192:  Hazel Grove - Stockport - Levenshulme - Longsight - Manchester   Effective from Sunday 19 April 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0427 ---- 0447 ---- 0507 ---- 0527 ---- 0534 2325 2335 0040
Dialstone Lane 0431 ---- 0451 ---- 0511 ---- 0531 ---- 0538 then 2331 2340 then 0045
Nangreave Road 0434 ---- 0454 ---- 0514 ---- 0534 ---- 0542 atleast 2337 2344 atleast 0049
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0437 ---- 0457 ---- 0517 ---- 0537 ---- 0545 every 2342 2349 every 0054
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0438 0448 0458 0508 0518 0528 0538 0542 0546 10 2344 ---- 10 ----
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0444 0454 0504 0514 0524 0534 0544 0548 0552 mins 2351 ---- mins ----
Longsight Slade Lane 0449 0459 0509 0519 0529 0539 0549 0554 0559 until 2357 ---- until ----
Ardwick Green Apollo 0465 0506 0516 0526 0536 0546 0556 0601 0606 0003 ---- ----
Manchester Piccadilly 0501 0511 0521 0531 0541 0551 0601 0606 0611 0008 ---- ----

Notes TF TF TF FS FS
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0110 0125 0140 2335 0255
Dialstone Lane 0115 0130 0145 2341 then 0259
Nangreave Road 0118 0133 0148 2347 atleast 0302
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0122 0137 0152 2352 every 0305
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0122 0137 0152 2354 10 0305
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0128 0143 0158 0001 mins 0310
Longsight Slade Lane 0134 0149 0204 0007 until 0315
Ardwick Green Apollo 0139 0154 0209 0013 0318
Manchester Piccadilly 0143 0158 0213 0018 0322

SATURDAYS

Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0426 0446 ---- 0506 ---- 0526 ---- 0546 ---- 0606 0255
Dialstone Lane 0430 0450 ---- 0510 ---- 0530 ---- 0550 ---- 0610 then 0259
Nangreave Road 0433 0453 ---- 0513 ---- 0533 ---- 0553 ---- 0613 atleast 0302
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0436 0456 ---- 0516 ---- 0536 ---- 0556 ---- 0616 every 0305
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0437 0457 0507 0517 0527 0537 0547 0557 0607 0617 10 0305
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0443 0503 0513 0523 0533 0543 0553 0603 0613 0623 mins 0310
Longsight Slade Lane 0448 0508 0518 0528 0538 0548 0558 0608 0618 0628 until 0315
Ardwick Green Apollo 0455 0515 0525 0535 0545 0555 0605 0615 0625 0635 0318
Manchester Piccadilly 0500 0520 0530 0540 0550 0600 0610 0620 0630 0640 0322

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Hazel Grove Rising Sun ---- ---- ---- ---- 0650 0705 2325 2338 0045
Dialstone Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- 0655 0710 then 2331 2343 then 0050
Nangreave Road ---- ---- ---- ---- 0659 0714 atleast 2337 2347 atleast 0054
Stockport Mersey Sq arr ---- ---- ---- ---- 0704 0719 every 2342 2352 every 0059
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 10 2344 ---- 10 ----
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 mins 2351 ---- mins ----
Longsight Slade Lane 0619 0634 0649 0704 0719 0734 until 2357 ---- until ----
Ardwick Green Apollo 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0003 ---- ----
Manchester Piccadilly 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0008 ---- ----

See separate timetable for buses serving Stepping Hill Hospital grounds.      

TF - Runs Thursday night/Friday morning only   
FS - Runs Friday night/Saturday morning only   
Special fares apply to journeys running after midnight   

Low floor, easy access buses run atleast every 10 minutes on journeys provided by Stagecoach. Magic Buses are NOT low floor.  



Service 192:  Manchester - Longsight - Levenshulme - Stockport - Hazel Grove   Effective from Sunday 19 April 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Manchester Piccadilly ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0507 2355
Ardwick Green Apollo ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0512 then 0001
Longsight Slade Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0518 atleast 0008
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0524 every 0015
Stockport Mersey Sq arr ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0531 10 0022
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0411 0431 0451 0511 0522 0532 mins 0024
Nangreave Road 0416 0436 0456 0516 0527 0537 until 0029
Dialstone Lane 0420 0440 0500 0520 0531 0541 0033
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0425 0445 0505 0525 0536 0546 0038

Notes TF TF TF TF TF TF FS FS
Manchester Piccadilly 0025 0040 0055 0200 0215 0230 0010 0340
Ardwick Green Apollo 0030 0045 0100 0205 0220 0235 0015 then 0345
Longsight Slade Lane 0036 0051 0106 0211 0226 0241 0021 atleast 0351
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0042 0057 0112 0217 0232 0247 0027 every 0357
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0049 0104 0119 0224 0239 0254 0034 10 0404
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0051 0106 0121 0226 0241 0256 0036 mins 0406
Nangreave Road 0056 0111 0126 0231 0246 0301 0041 until 0411
Dialstone Lane 0100 0115 0130 0235 0250 0305 0045 0415
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0105 0120 0135 0240 0255 0310 0050 0420

SATURDAYS

Manchester Piccadilly ---- ---- ---- ---- 0505 0525 0340
Ardwick Green Apollo ---- ---- ---- ---- 0510 0530 then 0345
Longsight Slade Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- 0516 0536 atleast 0351
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road ---- ---- ---- ---- 0522 0542 every 0357
Stockport Mersey Sq arr ---- ---- ---- ---- 0529 0549 10 0404
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0410 0430 0450 0510 0530 0550 mins 0406
Nangreave Road 0415 0435 0455 0515 0535 0555 until 0411
Dialstone Lane 0419 0439 0459 0519 0539 0559 0415
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0424 0444 0504 0524 0544 0604 0420

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Manchester Piccadilly 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 2400 0008 0013
Ardwick Green Apollo 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 then 0005 0014 0019
Longsight Slade Lane 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 atleast 0013 0021 0026
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 every 0020 0028 0033
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 10 0027 0045 0050
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0816 mins 0029 ---- ----
Nangreave Road 0706 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 until 0034 ---- ----
Dialstone Lane 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0038 ---- ----
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0043 ---- ----

TF - Runs Thursday night/Friday morning only   
FS - Runs Friday night/Saturday morning only   
Special fares apply to journeys running after midnight   

Low floor, easy access buses run atleast every 10 minutes on journeys provided by Stagecoach. Magic Buses are NOT low floor.  



Service 192: Stepping Hill - Stockport -  Levenshulme - Longsight - Manchester   Effective from Sunday 19 April 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays SATURDAYS SUNDAYS *

Stepping Hill Hospital 0703 2017 2035 2105 0830 2014 0930 1818
Nangreave Road 0711 then 2022 2040 2110 0837 then 2021 0937 then 1825
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0716 atleast 2027 2045 2115 0844 atleast 2026 0944 atleast 1830
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0718 every 2029 2047 2117 0846 every 2028 0947 every 1832
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0726 10 2036 2054 2124 0854 10 2035 0955 10 1839
Longsight Slade Lane 0733 mins 2042 2100 2130 0901 mins 2041 1003 mins 1845
Ardwick Green Apollo 0741 until 2048 2106 2136 0909 until 2047 1010 until 1851
Manchester Piccadilly 0748 2053 2111 2141 0915 2052 1016 1856

Service 192:  Manchester - Longsight - Levenshulme - Stockport - Stepping Hil Effective from Sunday 19 April 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays SATURDAYS SUNDAYS *

Manchester Piccadilly 0623 1931 1951 2019 0755 1930 0910 1743
Ardwick Green Apollo 0636 then 1938 1958 2026 0800 then 1936 0915 then 1748
Longsight Slade Lane 0642 atleast 1945 2005 2033 0806 atleast 1944 0922 atleast 1756
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0650 every 1952 2012 2040 0812 every 1951 0929 every 1803
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0651 10 1958 2019 2047 0819 10 1958 0936 10 1810
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0656 mins 2001 2021 2049 0820 mins 2000 0938 mins 1812
Nangreave Road 0700 until 2006 2026 2054 0825 until 2005 0943 until 1817
Stepping Hill Hospital 0701 2011 2031 2059 0830 2010 0948 1822

* Also run Bank Holidays, except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Low floor, easy access buses run atleast every 10 minutes on journeys provided by Stagecoach. Magic Buses are NOT low floor.  


